

CS DJ 318/19

SAPNA (COUNTER CLAIMANT) Vs. SUMAN LATA

22.08.2023.

Present: Sh. Kameshwar Mishra, Ld. counsel for counter
claimant.

Respondent in person.

Heard. Perused.

Put up with connected case CS DJ 626/18 on
04.12.2023.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/22.08.2023.