

CS DJ 318/19

SAPNA (COUNTER CLAIMANT) Vs. SUMAN LATA

22.04.24

Present: Sh. Kameshwar Mishra and Sh. Anish Raj, Ld.

Counsels for the defendant/counter claimant.

Non-counter claimant in person.

Put up with main connected case, on 27.08.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)

DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/22.04.24.