

27.08.24

Present: Sh. Kameshwar Mishra, Ld. Counsel for counter
claimant.

Ms. Sumita Mann, Ms. Archana Biala and Mr.
Priyeranjan, Ld. Counsels for the non-counter
claimant.

Put up with connected case, for 12.11.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/27.08.24.